Cat. No Description Articles
23
BaBaths, Circulation, DAIHAN-brand��
Digital Precise Circulation Water Bath “WCB-22”
Digital Fuzzy
Controller
Flat Lid
Powerful Circulation Pump assures Temp. Uniformity

Flat Lid, Stainless steel
(Included)
Ordering Information
DH.WCB00106 Circulation Water Bath, 230V,   6 Lit., “WCB-6”
DH.WCB00111 Circulation Water Bath, 230V, 11 Lit., “WCB-11”
DH.WCB00122 Circulation Water Bath, 230V, 22 Lit., “WCB-22”
DH.WCB00206 Circulation Water Bath, 120V,   6 Lit., “WCB-6”
DH.WCB00211 Circulation Water Bath, 120V, 11 Lit., “WCB-11”
DH.WCB00222 Circulation Water Bath, 120V, 22 Lit., “WCB-22”
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WCB30106 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “CBV106”, for “WCB-6”
DH.WCB30111 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “CBV111”, for “WCB-11”
DH.WCB30122 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “CBV122”, for “WCB-22”